DINNAGES

DINNAGES
TransporT PuBLSHNG  TransporT puBLsHNG

Post your form, or enquiries with SAE, to Dinnages, Unit 11, Hove, BN3 5RA

Historic Transport & Local Photographs
A Unique library of photographs from original material
Prints available as album 6x4 views & mounted 9x6

Stockist of current bus and railway booklets from;
Maidstone & District and East Kent Bus Club
The Omnibus Society, PHRS Book series
Peter A Harding, Branch Line Railway Series
Buggleskelly Railway books
Always a selection of used & obsolete transport books
Historic & Contemporary Transport Films on DVD

Check out our Online store or auction sales.

Postal Sales & enquiries welcome, or find us at an event.

An established family concern, trading over 22 years.

The Dinnages Library has been created from original negatives
and slides from a variety of well known photographers.

For a full list of collections & photographers material we own
outright, visit our online store giving more detailed information.
Full commercial rights & exclusive collections from;

Jack Turley, Ernie Charman, Peter Gavin, Mather Cripps, Dave
Taylor, Les Hough, Martin & John Piggott, and G Arnold.

www. TransportPostcards.co.uk

UK Trams, Trolleybuses, Buses, on Road Transport,
From Pre-War Steam, through to Diesel & Electric Traction,
Including Volk’s Railway & some local street scenes too!
Profits go towards future collections and vehicle preservation.

Check out our hosted club & society site
www.Sussex-Transport.co.uk
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Established & successful trading since February 1989.

NEWSILETTER

27th Sussex Edition = September 2011

Southdown = 8, NBC = 11, BH&D =4,
Eastbourne = 2, Brighton Corporation = 11

Another round of 8 colour slides from Jack Turley, with the usual 28 B&W
this month, again from Jack Turley, Jim Jones, Ernest Charman, &
Gordon Gangloff. Each issue aims to use a variety of our photographers,
the spread of content & of this historic period too between 1937 & 1985.
We are still looking for your feedback on the online survey, on what you
would like to see, & in other editions. Speaking of which, we are to
release our first KENT EDITION on the 1st October at the Maidstone Toy
Fair, with coverage of Maidstone & District, Maidstone Corporation, East
Kent, those operators involved like the Ex Hastings Trolleybuses, along
with Kent independents, all catering for the same historic period between
1937 & mid eighties, & covering from the trolleybuses.




Coleur Views from slides

Our Colour views are given a two character reference to denote whose
collection they derive from, see the data sheet on pages 4 & 5.
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YOUR FEEDBACK WANTED !

We have created a simple online Survey, which can be found on the
Newsletter page of our site. This will assist in providing enthusiasts views
and liveries that are of particular interest to your wants.

Dinnages Transport Publishing can also be found on

Brighton & Southdown
Depot & Bus Garage views
Available in both 6x4 & 9x6 Prints

Name :- Your order

Address:- in by 5th

Reorder# - Registration mei | Qty |Reorder# - Registration |ma: | Qty
1 21
2 22
3 23
4 24
5 25
6 26
7 27
8 28
9 29
10 30
11 31
12 32
13 33
14 34
15 35
16 36
17 37
18 38
19 39
20 40

Print order column one > Print order column two >

PLEASE MARK VIEWS FROM WHICH ISSUE | Total of both columns here

OF NEWSLETTER IF NOT CURRENT,THANKS. | Multiply quantity by 50pence | £

Fee for Postage and a new Newsletter. (Use this current form or a photocopy of) £ 0] 75

CREDIT — Please include your last sales receipt where appropriate & enter here > £

DEBIT — Unpaid or underpaid last month, please enter here > £

TOTAL AMOUNT TO PAY OR PAID £

My payment by Cheque is enclosed. £

My payment through BACS dated ; / /2011 £

Amount in credit to carry forward (due from photo exchanges/returns or buying in stock) £

Please make cheques payable to ‘G Dinnage’ sorry anything else will be returned. Funds to clear before posting. (NO card payments)
Payments can also be made by through your Bank using BACS (Telephone/Online), just make your transfer to 089025-11188652

Our photos are not sold on approval, however full credit given on any returns. Postal damages must be notified within 7 days for any
replacements. Purchasing any view from our library is a licence for YOUR personal use only, and does not permit any public display or
other commercial use by yourself or through others, (e.g. books, magazines, web sites), which will require prior consent, details on
application. The complete terms of sale & with regard to © copyright can be viewed at www.TransportPostcards.co.uk/copyright.html
Please photocopy this order form if required. Only one 6x4 view of each image will be supplied. Duplicates will be credited.

Please sign and date your order here: A




Orelering irem Newsletter

Newsletter provides views at affordable prices, a lower print price than
our online store, with many stalls if even found selling historic pre-1990
views, they are now 60p or 70p a print. A small flat rate 75p covers any
order, for your P&P of any quantity of views and the next Newsletter.
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Newsletter is composed towards the end of every month, taking orders
up to the 5th and monthly despatch anytime after the 7th of the next
month with a new issue usually posted with every order, All orders (single
month or multiples) are honoured, late orders may miss that month
posting run, and sent as time permits before the next issue. Do help with
feedback with an online Survey on the Newsletter page of our site, which
is to guide us on our other planned editions.

= pEE ==

Over 100 9x6 Prints now available, ready to frame
Our range of the most topographical scenes increases each month
These are Mounted 9x6 lab processed onto A4 black card
Subscribers £3.50 from stock, with special requests allow 4 weeks
Ideal as gifts, all fit neatly into ready made A4 certificate frames.
Event print prices £3.95 - 3 styles of frames from £2.50
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28 Black & White Views

Our own Black & White Library views are given the BW reference, or
loaned the original photographer code on the data sheet on pages 4 & 5.
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BWO0BE8-403DCD 6 BWOGES-HDP438... BWOETO-HUFTES... BWOBT1-DPMBSC...

BWOBT2-DPM-C tif BWOBT3-UCDE03... BWOET4-WUFS39._.. BWOET5-SCD0505...



Reorder

BWO0053

BWO0074

BWO0095

BW0096

BWO0111

BW0197

BW0500

BW0534

BW0579

BWO0581

BW0658

BW0659

BW0660

BWO0661

BW0662

BW0663

BWO0664

BWO0665

BW0666

BW0667

BW0668

BW0669

BW0670

BW0671

BW0672

BW0673

BW0674

BW0675

JT0045

JT0046

JT0047

JT0048

JT0049

JT0050

JT0051

JT0052

co

ErnieCharman/Dinnages
GGangloff/Dinnages
ErnieCharman/Dinnages
ErnieCharman/Dinnages
ErnieCharman/Dinnages
GGangloff/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
ErnieCharman/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
ErnieCharman/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages

JackTurley/Dinnages

Dated

00/00/50
00/00/78
00/00/73
00/00/73
00/00/69
15-Oct-74
00/00/40
00/00/74
?

?
00-00-70
?

?

?

?

?
00-06-71
01-May-77
01-Feb-76
?

?

?
00-11-72
01-Feb-76
00-03-73
?

?

Registration

LCD200
LUF132F
23ACD
WCD70
23ACD
SCD729N
B-14

SPM21

DCD17C
GPM902
TUF85J
WUF990K
NUF141G
PUF209H
2880CD
TCD506J
JPM82D
JPM80D
RUF45R
409DCD
HDP438W
HUF768E
DPM65C
DPM--C
UCD603J
WUF539K
SCD505H
SCD503H
TCD509J
BCD809L
UCD603J
26ACD
5002CD
JK9650

EJK888F
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Chassis

Leyland Royal Tiger
PSU1/15.

Leyland Titan PD3/4.

Leyland PD2/37 Titan

Leyland Titan PD2/37.

Leyland PD2/37 Titan

Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R

Brill 21E

Bristol FS6B

Bristol KSW6G

PD3

DAF 2300

Bristol VRTSL6G
Bristol VRTSL6G
Leyland National
115/1R/0102

Bristol RELL6L

Leyland Titan PD2/37.

Leyland Titan PD2/37.

AEC Regent 11l 0961.

Leyland Panther PSUR1/1R Eastbourne Corporation

FirstOperator

Southdown
Brighton Corporation
Brighton Corporation
Brighton Corporation
Brighton Corporation
Southdown

Brighton Corporation

Brighton, Hove & District

Southdown

Brighton Corporation

Brighton, Hove & District

Brighton Corporation
Brighton Corporation
Brighton Corporation
Southdown
Southdown

Southdown

Brighton, Hove & District

Brighton, Hove & District

Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Brighton Corporation

Brighton Corporation

Eastbourne Corporation

Operator Livery

Southdown/Script
BCT/BW/Block+Crest
BCT/BW/Gold+Crest
BCT/RedCream/Gold-+crest
BCT/BW/Gold+Crest

Southdown/NBCG/WB

BH&D/Cream/GoldBlock
Southdown/Block
BCT/BW/Block+Crest
BH&D/RC/GoldBlock
BCT/BW/Crest
BCT/BW/Block/Barclays
BCT/RedCream/Gold+crest
Southdown/RC/BH&D
Southdown/Block
Southdown/GC/GoldBlock
Southdown/NBC/WB no BH&D
Southdown/NBC/WB no BH&D
Southdown/NBC/ES
Southdown/GC/GoldBlock
Southdown/GC/Script
Southdown/nbc/wb
Southdown/gc/nbc/wb
Southdown/gc/nbc/wb

Southdown/nbc/wb

Southdown/NBC/Zetters
Southdown/GC/GoldBlock
Southdown/GC/GoldBlock
Southdown/NBCG/WB
Southdown/NBCG/WB
BCT/RC/GB+Crest
BCT/RC/GB+Crest
Eastbourne/BC-+crest

Eastbourne/BC+crest

219

119

115

41

26A

Route

41
49
49A
627
Depot
Depot
Depot
49C
Depot
53
49
46A
37
31
119

Depot

617
720
depot
700

37

115

219

Notes

Leyland Royal Tiger PSU1/15

Heading to the Brighton Centre turning right at Rottingdean

Route 41 Circular passing The Admiral Napier/Richmond Public House
Heading To East Moulscoomb at Portslade Station with Inspectors Hut
Heading to Southwick turning north past Portslade Station & the brick café
Boundstone School Bus turning at Crabtree Lane

Brighton trams in depot ready to break up B-14 w/d 1934

Conway Street cream closed top

5-8 Edward Street bus garage & r/h side was The Dog Tray pub

Lewes Road Kemp Town line Viaduct street scene

Became trainer bus 1969 outside Conway Street garages west

Old Steine East side termini, ready for return to Hollingdean Estate
Southwick Green awaiting return jounrney to Moulsecoomb, Brighton
Old Steine ready for return duty to Preston Drove

North side bus stop awaiting return eastbound from Hove Station

Three double deckers awaiting service in Pool Valley

Tunbridge Wells ready to depart for Brighton

Ellen Street near Conway Street garages

Brighton Station

Passing The Great Hall Arcade, Mount Pleasant Road, Tunbridge Wells
Football bus at Lewes Railway Station

Eastbourne having towed in LN108. Truck now #97004 with Stagecoach
Passing through Churchill Square eastbound Limited Stop

Turning into Eastern Avenue? Heading to Hospital & Southwick
Outside Southdown House towards Race Hill. Remains of KT Station

Pool Valley screened for West Dene

Tunbridge Wells

Tunbridge Wells heading for Brighton M&D BKT833C alongside
Heading to Brighton

Pool Valley to Arundel

Pool Valley for West Dene

Old Steine on circular service

Old Steine for Preston Drove

Eastbourne Railway Station for Kings Drive

At Seafront, to foot of Beachy Head, then Railway Station
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